OF Chug
»
“,

JeWeu

o com.en

The 16th Great Wall of China Marathon on May 1,2017

RANK ITEM

O 00 N O U1 A W N -

—
= O

A U1 AW IN =

N

10
11

12
13

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

5KM
5KM
5KM

NUMBER NAME

201
205
129
204
203
202
206
207
198
200
199

217
214
141
219
216
218

232
215
209
208
210

211
212
213

ANDOR TOMAS
CAMERON WATSON
ASHER GULLEY
EKAITZ CHMIELA
IBAI CHMIELA
KONRAD CHMIELA
MICHAEL WATSON
JONSON CHIN
= &3

WA B2

=g 5

MEGAN WATSON
ANDOR OLGA
GULLEY BETH
WEBB PAMELA
KATHRYN WATSON
WEBB CLARE
MONIKA
RUDKOWSKA
EUGENIO JORITA
E3 BRI

mA HE

LESLEY HAYWARD
JANELLE JOY
LANGLEY

ANNE WADE
ALHOSANI SHAIMA

SEX  RESULT

T XZITXXXXXXZXXZXZXZKX

M M ™M m M M

M M M m M

m M

00:42:01
00:43:06
00:45:26
00:50:17
00:50:18
00:50:21
00:52:56
01:03:36
01:11:29
01:43:33
02:29:35

00:38:05
00:43:33
00:45:26
00:52:07
00:52:17
00:52:58

01:05:00
01:10:02
01:27:38
01:27:51
01:45:13

01:45:14
01:45:14

NATIONALITY

GERMANY

USA

JAPAN
JAPAN
JAPAN

GERMANY
USA
GB

GB

POLAND
USA

JAPAN
JAPAN
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
UAE



Congratulation to all the greatest runners who challenged the most difficult marathon
course in China at Badaling Ancient Great Wall in Beijing on May 1,2017!Thank you all

so much from all our hearts for your support and understanding.

From 2016,we hold the Great Wall of China Marathon twice a year.We would use
another different Great Wall for the Great Wall of China Marathon 2017
Autumn(Sunday October 22,2017)!And we would announce the Great Wall Venue in
May 2017.And we would also release the REGISTRATION at the very friendly
ACTIVE.COM soon.See you again at the sunshine course in Autumn 2017 in Beijing !

For the world runners who would like to run the 17th Great Wall of China Marathon
2018,please REGISTER NOW from the very friendly ACTIVE.COM

Official Website:

http://www.greatwallmarathon.com.cn

run@greatwallmarathon.com.cn

greatwallmarathon@yahoo.com



http://www.greatwallmarathon.com.cn/
mailto:run@greatwallmarathon.com.cn

