

The 16^{th} Great Wall of China Marathon on May 1,2017

RANK	ITEM	NUMBER	NAME	SEX	RESULT	NATIONALITY
1	5KM	201	ANDOR TOMAS	М	00:42:01	GERMANY
2	5KM	205	CAMERON WATSON	М	00:43:06	
3	5KM	129	ASHER GULLEY	М	00:45:26	USA
4	5KM	204	EKAITZ CHMIELA	М	00:50:17	
5	5KM	203	IBAI CHMIELA	М	00:50:18	
6	5KM	202	Konrad Chmiela	М	00:50:21	
7	5KM	206	MICHAEL WATSON	М	00:52:56	
8	5KM	207	JONSON CHIN	М	01:03:36	
9	5KM	198	長柄 昌弘	М	01:11:29	JAPAN
10	5KM	200	坂本 貴之	М	01:43:33	JAPAN
11	5KM	199	遠藤 信	М	02:29:35	JAPAN
1	5KM	217	MEGAN WATSON	F	00:38:05	
2	5KM	214	ANDOR OLGA	F	00:43:33	GERMANY
3	5KM	141	GULLEY BETH	F	00:45:26	USA
4	5KM	219	WEBB PAMELA	F	00:52:07	GB
5	5KM	216	KATHRYN WATSON	F	00:52:17	
6	5KM	218	WEBB CLARE	F	00:52:58	GB
			MONIKA			
7	5KM	232	RUDKOWSKA	F	01:05:00	POLAND
8	5KM	215	EUGENIO JORITA	F	01:10:02	USA
9	5KM	209	玉井 咲帆	F	01:27:38	JAPAN
10	5KM	208	松本 由貴	F	01:27:51	JAPAN
11	5KM	210	LESLEY HAYWARD	F	01:45:13	AUSTRALIA
			JANELLE JOY			
12	5KM	211	LANGLEY	F	01:45:14	AUSTRALIA
13	5KM	212	ANNE WADE	F	01:45:14	AUSTRALIA
	5KM	213	ALHOSANI SHAIMA	F		UAE

Congratulation to all the greatest runners who challenged the most difficult marathon course in China at Badaling Ancient Great Wall in Beijing on May 1,2017!Thank you all so much from all our hearts for your support and understanding.

From 2016,we hold the Great Wall of China Marathon twice a year. We would use another different Great Wall for the Great Wall of China Marathon 2017 Autumn(Sunday October 22,2017)! And we would announce the Great Wall Venue in May 2017. And we would also release the REGISTRATION at the very friendly ACTIVE. COM soon. See you again at the sunshine course in Autumn 2017 in Beijing!

For the world runners who would like to run the 17^{th} Great Wall of China Marathon 2018, please REGISTER NOW from the very friendly ACTIVE.COM



Official Website:

http://www.greatwallmarathon.com.cn run@greatwallmarathon.com.cn greatwallmarathon@yahoo.com

RUN THE 5000KM GREAT WALL